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Welcome to Nile Food Industries, where passion meets palate! Estab-
lished in 2017, our journey began with a love for olives and a commitment 
to quality.
Over the years, we've grown and expanded our horizons, becoming a 
beacon of flavor and taste.





S T A T E  O F  T H E  A R T
SADAT CITY



Nestled in the heart of Sadat City, Egypt, our state of the art food
processing facility is where the magic happens. We source the 
finest ingredients to create a diverse range of culinary delights.



Medley
OF DELIGHTS



Our story is one of transformation.
What started as an olive trading venture has blossomed into a 
culinary heaven that now includes a medley of delights - from 
green olives to natural pica olives, pitted green olives, sliced 
green olives.



Our
Products
A small jar with a big impact on taste!



Pouches
ID Product name Package Drained weight

Whole green olive Pouch 250 g

500 g

1 kg

250 g

500 g

1 kg

250 g

500 g

1 kg

Pouch

Pouch

Pouch

Pouch

Pouch

Pouch

Pouch

Pouch

NF006

NF007

NF008

NF016

NF017

NF018

NF026

NF027

NF028

Whole green olive

Whole green olive

Sliced green olive

Sliced green olive

Sliced green olive

Pitted green olive

Pitted green olive

Pitted green olive

Product



Vaccum
ID Product name Package Drained weight

Whole green olive Vaccum Bag 200 g
400 g
1 kg
200 g
400 g
1 kg
200 g
400 g
1 kg
200 g
400 g

200 g
400 g

1 kg

NF003
Whole green olive Vaccum BagNF004
Whole green olive Vaccum Bag

Vaccum Bag
Vaccum Bag
Vaccum Bag
Vaccum Bag
Vaccum Bag
Vaccum Bag
Vaccum Bag
Vaccum Bag
Vaccum Bag
Vaccum Bag
Vaccum Bag

NF005
NF013
NF014
NF015
NF023
NF024
NF025
NF052
NF053
NF054
NF059
NF060

Sliced green olive
Sliced green olive
Sliced green olive
Pitted green olive
Pitted green olive
Pitted green olive

Pickled vegetables
Pickled vegetables
Pickled vegetables
Pickled cucumber
Pickled cucumber

Product



IDCans

ID Product name Package Drained weight

Oxidized sliced black olives

Oxidized sliced black olives

Oxidized sliced black olives

Oxidized Pitted black olives

Green Sliced Jalapeno
Sliced Green Olives
Pitted Green Olives

A 10 can 1560 g

180 g

1560 g

180 g

1560 g

1560 g

1560 g

easy open 73 can

A 10 can

A 10 can

A 10 can

A 10 can

easy open 73 can

NF033

NF034

NF035

NF036

NF045

NF076

NF077

Product



Plastics
ID Product name Package Drained weight

Whole green olive Bucket 10 kg
5 kg

10 kg

10 kg
5 kg

5 kg

10 kg
5 kg

10 kg
5 kg

10 kg
5 kg

5 kg

10 kg

NF009
Whole green olive BucketNF010

Bucket
Bucket
Bucket
Bucket
Bucket
Bucket
Bucket
Bucket
Bucket
Bucket
Bucket

NF019
NF020
NF029
NF030
NF041
NF042
NF048
NF049
NF055
NF056
NF061

NF062

Sliced green olive
Sliced green olive
Pitted green olive
Pitted green olive

Hot Pepper
Hot Pepper

Whole kalamata olives
Whole kalamata olives
Pickled vegetables
Pickled vegetables
Pickled cucumber
Pickled cucumber Bucket

Product



ID Product name Package Drained weight

10 kg

1 kg

1 kg

1 kg

5 kg

1 kg

1 kg

1 kg

1 kg

10 kg

1 kg

Pickled Lemon BucketNF065

Bucket

Plastic Jar

Plastic Jar

Plastic Jar

Plastic Jar

Plastic Jar

Plastic Jar

Plastic Jar

Bucket

Plastic Jar

NF066

NF067

NF068

NF069

NF070

NF071

NF072

NF073

NF074

NF075

Pickled Lemon
Whole Green Olives
Sliced Green Olives
Pitted green olive

Hot Pepper
Pickled vegetables
Pickled cucumber

Pickled Lemon
Crushed Green Olives

Crushed Green Olives

Plastics
Product



Glass
ID Product name Package Drained weight

Whole green olive Glass Jar 370 200 g
400 g
180 g

180 g
380 g

380 g

180 g
380 g
180 g
380 g
170 g
360 g
180 g

NF001
Whole green olive Glass Jar 720

Glass Jar 370
Glass Jar 720
Glass Jar 370
Glass Jar 720
Glass Jar 370
Glass Jar 720
Glass Jar 370
Glass Jar 720
Glass Jar 370

Glass Jar 370
Glass Jar 720

NF001
NF011
NF012
NF021
NF022
NF031
NF032
NF037
NF038
NF039
NF040
NF043

Sliced green olive
Sliced green olive
Pitted green olive
Pitted green olive

Oxidized sliced black olives
Oxidized sliced black olives
Oxidized pitted black olives
Oxidized pitted black olives

Hot pepper
Hot pepper

Green Sliced Jalapeno

Product



ID Product name Package Drained weight

Green Sliced Jalapeno 380 g
200 g

360 g
170 g

170 g

400 g

360 g
200 g
400 g

NF044
Whole kalamata olivesNF046

NF047
NF050
NF051
NF057
NF058
NF063
NF063

Whole kalamata olives
Pickled vegetables
Pickled vegetables
Pickled cucumber
Pickled cucumber

Pickled Lemon
Pickled Lemon

Glass

Glass Jar 370
Glass Jar 720

Glass Jar 370
Glass Jar 720

Glass Jar 370
Glass Jar 720

Glass Jar 370
Glass Jar 720

Glass Jar 720

Product



Whole
Green Olives

Unique fusion of textures and tastes. Bursting with 
the natural goodness of whole Olive.



Pitted
Green Olives

Elevating your culinary journey to a new level of 
satisfaction.



Sliced
Green Olives

Elevate your dishes and snacks with the wholesome 
goodness of our Sliced Olive Pickles.



Big impact on taste!

Unit 252, Almutawreen Indus-
trial zone, Sadat city, Egypt

02 012 708 771 40

www.nile-food.comContact@nile-food.com


