

Welcome to Nile Food Industries, where passion meets palate! Established in 2017, our journey began with a love for olives and a commitment to quality.

Over the years, we've grown and expanded our horizons, becoming a beacon of flavor and taste.











Our story is one of transformation.

What started as an olive trading venture has blossomed into a culinary heaven that now includes a medley of delights - from green olives to natural pica olives, pitted green olives, sliced green olives.



Pouches

ID	Product name	Package	Drained weight	Product
NF006	Whole green olive	Pouch	250 g	TO STA
NF007	Whole green olive	Pouch	500 g	
NF008	Whole green olive	Pouch	1 kg	
NF016	Sliced green olive	Pouch	250 g	
NF017	Sliced green olive	Pouch	500 g	
NF018	Sliced green olive	Pouch	1 kg	ब्रिइक
NF026	Pitted green olive	Pouch	250 g	
NF027	Pitted green olive	Pouch	500 g	
NF028	Pitted green olive	Pouch	1 kg	\$ 7 m

Vaccum

ID	Product name	Package	Drained weight	Product
NF003	Whole green olive	Vaccum Bag	200 g	
NF004	Whole green olive	Vaccum Bag	400 g	The state of the s
NF005	Whole green olive	Vaccum Bag	1 kg	\$ 3 mg
NF013	Sliced green olive	Vaccum Bag	200 g	
NF014	Sliced green olive	Vaccum Bag	400 g	The state of the s
NF015	Sliced green olive	Vaccum Bag	1 kg	1 3 mm
NF023	Pitted green olive	Vaccum Bag	200 g	
NF024	Pitted green olive	Vaccum Bag	400 g	100 months (100 months) (100 mo
NF025	Pitted green olive	Vaccum Bag	1 kg	100 mm
NF052	Pickled vegetables	Vaccum Bag	200 g	
NF053	Pickled vegetables	Vaccum Bag	400 g	No. on the control of
NF054	Pickled vegetables	Vaccum Bag	1 kg	0
NF059	Pickled cucumber	Vaccum Bag	200 g	31
NF060	Pickled cucumber	Vaccum Bag	400 g	The state of the s

Cans

ID	Product name	Package	Drained weight	Product
NF033	Oxidized sliced black olives	A 10 can	1560 g	
NF034	Oxidized sliced black olives	easy open 73 can	180 g	Oxidized silced
NF035	Oxidized sliced black olives	A 10 can	1560 g	blinck ofives
NF036	Oxidized Pitted black olives	easy open 73 can	180 g	
NF045	Green Sliced Jalapeno	A 10 can	1560 g	
NF076	Sliced Green Olives	A 10 can	1560 g	7
NF077	Pitted Green Olives	A 10 can	1560 g	

Plastics

ID	Product name	Package	Drained weight	Product
NF009	Whole green olive	Bucket	10 kg	
NF010	Whole green olive	Bucket	5 kg	
NF019	Sliced green olive	Bucket	10 kg	
NF020	Sliced green olive	Bucket	5 kg	The state of the s
NF029	Pitted green olive	Bucket	10 kg	
NF030	Pitted green olive	Bucket	5 kg	a.
NF041	Hot Pepper	Bucket	10 kg	
NF042	Hot Pepper	Bucket	5 kg	
NF048	Whole kalamata olives	Bucket	10 kg	
NF049	Whole kalamata olives	Bucket	5 kg	
NF055	Pickled vegetables	Bucket	10 kg	
NF056	Pickled vegetables	Bucket	5 kg	
NF061	Pickled cucumber	Bucket	10 kg	
NF062	Pickled cucumber	Bucket	5 kg	

Plastics

ID	Product name	Package	Drained weight	Product
NF065	Pickled Lemon	Bucket	10 kg	
NF066	Pickled Lemon	Bucket	5 kg	Find the second
NF067	Whole Green Olives	Plastic Jar	1 kg	
NF068	Sliced Green Olives	Plastic Jar	1 kg	
NF069	Pitted green olive	Plastic Jar	1 kg	
NF070	Hot Pepper	Plastic Jar	1 kg	
NF071	Pickled vegetables	Plastic Jar	1 kg	
NF072	Pickled cucumber	Plastic Jar	1 kg	
NF073	Pickled Lemon	Plastic Jar	1 kg	
NF074	Crushed Green Olives	Bucket	10 kg	
NF075	Crushed Green Olives	Plastic Jar	1 kg	

Glass

ID	Product name	Package	Drained weight	Product
NF001	Whole green olive	Glass Jar 370	200 g	
NF001	Whole green olive	Glass Jar 720	400 g	Page 1
NF011	Sliced green olive	Glass Jar 370	180 g	
NF012	Sliced green olive	Glass Jar 720	380 g	Parket
NF021	Pitted green olive	Glass Jar 370	180 g	7 #
NF022	Pitted green olive	Glass Jar 720	380 g	
NF031	Oxidized sliced black olives	Glass Jar 370	180 g	
NF032	Oxidized sliced black olives	Glass Jar 720	380 g	
NF037	Oxidized pitted black olives	Glass Jar 370	180 g	
NF038	Oxidized pitted black olives	Glass Jar 720	380 g	
NF039	Hot pepper	Glass Jar 370	170 g	
NF040	Hot pepper	Glass Jar 720	360 g	
NF043	Green Sliced Jalapeno	Glass Jar 370	180 g	

Slass

ID	Product name	Package	Drained weight	Product
NF044	Green Sliced Jalapeno	Glass Jar 720	380 g	
NF046	Whole kalamata olives	Glass Jar 370	200 g	
NF047	Whole kalamata olives	Glass Jar 720	400 g	
NF050	Pickled vegetables	Glass Jar 370	170 g	
NF051	Pickled vegetables	Glass Jar 720	360 g	
NF057	Pickled cucumber	Glass Jar 370	170 g	
NF058	Pickled cucumber	Glass Jar 720	360 g	
NF063	Pickled Lemon	Glass Jar 370	200 g	
NF063	Pickled Lemon	Glass Jar 720	400 g	The state of the s





Elevating your culinary journey to a new level of satisfaction.



Elevate your dishes and snacks with the wholesome goodness of our Sliced Olive Pickles.

Big impact on taste!



- Unit 252, Almutawreen Indus trial zone, Sadat city, Egypt
- Contact@nile-food.com
- **Q** 02 012 708 771 40
- www.nile-food.com